STOP SUMMARY 08/12/2022
BUS# TIME  STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME " DRIVER NAME
8 2:00pm  North Point Alternative Learning Center Bus #8 PM - EHOVE " Cole, Silvia
8 2:23pm 12309 Patten Tract Rd Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 2:51pm  Ehove~JVS Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia .
8 3:20pm 4792 Peru Center RAN Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:22pm - 4565 Peru Center RAN Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:25pm 175 North St _ . Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:27 pm - Monroeville St/Jr High School Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:29pm 30 Chapel St Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:29pm 41 Milan Ave - Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:30 pm - 70 Manchester St Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:45 pm 801 Peru Center RA N Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
8 3:50 pm 1806 Snyder Rd Bus #8 PM.- EHOVE . Cole, Silvia
8 3:52pm 992 StRte 61 N -Bus #8 PM - EHOVE Cole, Silvia
tripOGe.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

l.of 1

We Clare



